
Optional Cash Game - Flight #1 @ Two Eagles ($750 Purse)
Description Name Name Score Hole # Payout

1st Gross (25%) Schager, Dan Cole, Spencer 59 187.50$        
2nd Gross (15%) Dollevoet, Grant Campbell, Braeden 61 112.50$        
3rd Gross (10%) Wallace, Blair Taylor, Lionel 63 18.75$          
3rd Gross (10%) Smutko, Ryan Soles, Derek 63 18.75$          
3rd Gross (10%) Chelick, Dallas Andow, Jeremy 63 18.75$          
3rd Gross (10%) Paulson, Jeff Zwaagstra, Kyle 63 18.75$          
Skins Game (50%) Sheldon, Nate Morrow, TJ 2 1 53.50$          
Skins Game Schager, Dan Cole, Spencer 2 4 53.50$          
Skins Game Sheldon, Nate Morrow, TJ 2 5 53.50$          
Skins Game Paulson, Jeff Zwaagstra, Kyle 3 8 53.50$          
Skins Game Hikichi, Riley McLaughlin, Shea 2 10 53.50$          
Skins Game Jacoby, John Suri, Uday 3 13 53.50$          
Skins Game Wood, Randy Garratt, Jonathan 2 17 53.50$          

Optional Cash Game - Flight #2 @ Two Eagles ($850 Purse)
Description Name Name Score Hole # Payout

1st Gross (25%) Becking, Brandon Fischer, Jake 64 212.50$        
2nd Gross (15%) Kondra, Adam Casement, Ben 67 127.50$        
3rd Gross (10%) Jones, Ryan MacCulloch, Jason 68 85.00$          
Skins Game (50%) Kerrison, Kim Kristoffersen, Terry 3 1 85.00$          
Skins Game Ross, Mike Meshue, Charles 2 4 85.00$          
Skins Game Steg, Michael Cameron, Rory 4 11 85.00$          
Skins Game Jones, Ryan MacCulloch, Jason 2 15 85.00$          
Skins Game Jones, Ryan MacCulloch, Jason 2 17 85.00$          

Optional Cash Game - Flight #1 @ Shannon Lake ($750 Purse)
Description Name Name Score Hole # Payout

1st Gross (25%) Wallace, Blair Taylor, Lionel 64 187.50$        
2nd Gross (15%) Dober, Mathew Dober, Finley 65 93.75$          
3rd Gross (10%) Dollevoet, Grant Campbell, Braeden 65 93.75$          
Skins Game (50%) Wallace, Blair Taylor, Lionel 2 4 62.50$          
Skins Game Ewuk, Greg Melnik, Steve 3 10 62.50$          
Skins Game Dober, Mathew Dober, Finley 3 11 62.50$          
Skins Game Dober, Mathew Dober, Finley 2 12 62.50$          
Skins Game Ewuk, Greg Melnik, Steve 2 16 62.50$          
Skins Game Chelick, Dallas Andow, Jeremy 3 17 62.50$          

Optional Cash Game - Flight #2 @ Shannon Lake ($850 Purse)
Description Name Name Score Hole # Payout

1st Gross (25%) Becking, Brandon Fischer, Jake 71 212.50$        
2nd Gross (15%) Stoushnow, Aaron Hampel, Dave 72 127.50$        
3rd Gross (10%) McLellan, Mitch Hewlett, Mike 74 42.50$          
Skins Game (50%) Vermillion, Roy Evans, Maurice 74 42.50$          
Skins Game Vermillion, Roy Evans, Maurice 2 7 106.25$        
Skins Game Kondra, Adam Casement, Ben 4 13 106.25$        
Skins Game Ross, Mike Meshue, Charles 2 15 106.25$        
Skins Game Stoushnow, Aaron Hampel, Dave 3 17 106.25$        



Payout by Team
Name Name Sat Sun Total

Becking, Brandon Fischer, Jake 212.50$   212.50$   425.00$        
Chelick, Dallas Andow, Jeremy 18.75$     62.50$     81.25$          
Dober, Mathew Dober, Finley 218.75$   218.75$        
Dollevoet, Grant Campbell, Braeden 112.50$   93.75$     206.25$        
Ewuk, Greg Melnik, Steve 125.00$   125.00$        
Hikichi, Riley McLaughlin, Shea 53.50$     -$          53.50$          
Jacoby, John Suri, Uday 53.50$     -$          53.50$          
Jones, Ryan MacCulloch, Jason 255.00$   -$          255.00$        
Kerrison, Kim Kristoffersen, Terry 85.00$     -$          85.00$          
Kondra, Adam Casement, Ben 127.50$   106.25$   233.75$        
McLellan, Mitch Hewlett, Mike 42.50$     42.50$          
Paulson, Jeff Zwaagstra, Kyle 72.25$     -$          72.25$          
Ross, Mike Meshue, Charles 85.00$     106.25$   191.25$        
Schager, Dan Cole, Spencer 241.00$   -$          241.00$        
Sheldon, Nate Morrow, TJ 107.00$   -$          107.00$        
Smutko, Ryan Soles, Derek 18.75$     -$          18.75$          
Steg, Michael Cameron, Rory 85.00$     -$          85.00$          
Stoushnow, Aaron Hampel, Dave 233.75$   233.75$        
Vermillion, Roy Evans, Maurice 148.75$   148.75$        
Wallace, Blair Taylor, Lionel 18.75$     250.00$   268.75$        
Wood, Randy Garratt, Jonathan 53.50$     -$          53.50$          

-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              
-$          -$              

1,599.50$  1,600.00$  3,199.50$      

ALL CASH CAN BE PICKED UP AT THE SHANNON LAKE GOLF SHOP


